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
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES! You have a 2nd optional living 
space with wood burning stove. New paint and refinished original 
hardwood floors. ONLY MIN AWAY FROM UNITY SCHOOL. NEW 
windows,blinds,led lights,insulation,doors,gutters.2 barns, well water 
option, 2 stall shed,smoke house/storm shelter & workshop. ON 3.18 
acres. MLS#2003045 $225,000

196 Old Camargo Rd.. - Brick home located in Highland Rim school 
district features great room w/waterproof vinyl luxury flooring, large 
laundry, high performance toilets, detached garage, in-ground pool <4 
yo, pergola, fenced back yard, new carpet in bedrooms/hall.
! MLS#2004262 $184,000

30 Hattie Dr. - Beautiful 2-story home with privacy fence, Master 
bedroom & bath on main floor. Huge kitchen with Island double sink 
& D/W. & eat-in-areas. Sun room, powder room & large great room with 
gas log fireplace. All stainless appliances, blinds,drapes, swing stay. 
2 large B/R’s & i bath upstairs. Lots of extra storage. MLS#2008321 
$178,500

20 Old Molino Rd. - FIXER UPPER! Calling all investors & aspiring 
Chip & Joanna Gaines! This is the 3BR/2BA + loft farmhouse with 11 
acres and a beautiful view of the countryside for you! Eligible for 
cash, conventional & 203k purchases! Call me if you need more info! 
Property being sold “as is”. Schedule a showing today!  MLS# 1982145 
$172,900

11.29± Acres

711 Orchard Dr. - SO MUCH CHARM! This 2 BR /1 BA brick rancher in 
Downtown Fayetteville has been completely remodeled with perfect 
detail. In the sought after “avenues” area this home won’t last long! 
Visit and make an offer today! MLS 1971394 $94,900

Reduced

309 Green St - Currently being used as a 2BR, but can be used as 3BR. 
Property is located just minuets from our beautiful historic Fayetteville 
square. This home offers a full basement perfect for storage. Would 
be wonderful investment for rental property or starter home for any 
family. It has a shared driveway with parking in rear. MLS#1938374 
$59,900

Investm
ent 

Potential

1006 College St. W. - This duplex is located just off the town square. 
This property is close to shopping, restaurants and local schools! 
This property has a history of a good rate of return for investors. This 
property would make a wonderful investment for 1st time flippers or 
someone looking to get into the rental house market. MLS#1935398 
$65,000

Investm
ent 

Potential

Duplex

Reduced

851 Shelbyville Hwy. - Beautiful property bordered by a creek with 
private bridge. Picturesque 41+/- acres. features approx. 3561 sq.ft. 
home. 3BR, 2 kitchens, great room with fireplace, 3 BA, garage apt. w/
sep entrance, all appliances stay. Exercise room in walk-out basement. 
W/huge windows. New CHA, New roof, central vacuum, Timber & open 
land. MLS#1964602 $559,000

41± AcresReduced

42 Hattie Dr. -  Beautiful home and 5.05 acs. features large Lr w/ 
double trey, M. B/R has double trey and walk-in-closet, 3 B/R’s, 
2 full baths, large kitchen with island, 2 pantries, all appliances, 
vaulted ceiling, attached garage,fenced back yard, storage 
building and privacy. Convenient to Huntsville. MLS#1993636 
$168,900

5.05± AcresNew List
ing

Reduced
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T-1293 - 20 Ross Lane, Ardmore. Twin country homes situated on 5 acres. 
Principle home is 3,300 SF, 4 BR, 2 BA. Second home is a 2700 SF 2-story. Oak 
& cherry cabinetry w/ islands, trey ceilings & lovely trim packages. Safe room, 
gazebo, outdoor fireplace, detached garage w/ workshop, pond. It’s all here. 
MLS#1804183 $555,200

~ LAND LISTINGS ~
New Price: T-1506 - Chicken Creek Road. Remarkable views! Great 
high hill building spots! Full of wildlife, 2 ponds, older barn, fenced 
for animals, country setting, convenient location. MLS#1997238. 
$184,900

New Price: T-1489 - 795 Shoal Bluff Road, Minor Hill, TN. Wonderful 
tract of 75.15 surveyed acres, with 2-acre lake, year-round spring, 30x50 
metal building w/200A electrical service, frontage on two roads, some 
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

A-1340 - 29449 9th Avenue East, Ardmore, AL. Nice 3BR/2BA home with 
attached garage. Great starter home with a family room and eat-in kitchen. 
Kitchen has been remodeled and hallway has new hardwood. Separate laundry 
room, ceiling fans, and garage door opener make this home a must see. Back 
yard features a chain-link fence and plenty of shade. MLS#2003581. $81,900.

A-1327 - 29134 Amy Circle, Ardmore, AL. Beautiful brick rancher, 1,800 
SF, 4 BR/2BA, freshly painted, hardwood floors, tile in wet areas, & carpet in 
bedrooms.  Trey ceilings in DR & LR which also has ceiling fan & FP. Master has 
trey ceiling, ceiling fan, private bath, dbl-sink vanity, jacuzzi tub & separate 
shower. Stainless steel kitchen. MLS#1990242. $164,900

T-1494 - 334 Scenic Circle, Pulaski. Exquisite detail, new construction, 
4BR/3BA, 2,830 SF, on 5.03 acres. Site-finished hardwood flooring, shaker style 
cabinetry, trimmed out windows & doors, wainscoting in FDR, gas log FP in LR, 
recessed lighting, granite counter tops & subway tile back splash, SS appliances 
& farm sink. Open floor plan, private master w/spa-like bath featuring tile 
plank flooring, dbl vanities, soaking tub, custom tile shower, walk-in closet. 
MLS#1988481. $439,900

T-1468 - 1646 Ardmore Highway, Taft, TN. SELLING AS IS! Walk to Blanche 
School across the road. Older 1 1/2 story, 2-bedroom, 1-bath, home with 1,152 
SF. Flue, gas heat, window air, carport, + 1000 SF studio built in 2002, vinyl 
siding, central H/A, large open room, office, 1/2 bath. With a little work, this 
could be a nice mother-in-law suite! MLS#1963079. $65,500

A-1334 - 29148 Amys Circle, Ardmore, AL. Full brick rancher, great 
neighborhood, 1700 SF, 4BR/2BA. Crown molding, recessed lighting, smooth 
ceilings, fresh paint, tile backsplash in kitchen (appliances remain), wainscoting  
in eating area, gas-log FP in LR, tile flooring in kitchen & baths, wood flooring in 
MBR and LR, walk-in closet, glamour bath, whirlpool tub, separate shower. 2-car 
garage, covered patio. NALMLS#1108796. $167,900.

T-1502 - 9 Pioneer Drive, Fayetteville. This home is move in ready! On just 
under ½ acre, it features an open floor plan with hardwood flooring throughout. 
1,472 square feet, 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, covered porch. Conveniently located 
with easy access to Huntsville or shopping in Fayetteville. Buyers please verify 
room measurements and Schools. MLS#1990046. $118,000

T-1500 - 25967 Union Hill Road, Ardmore. 1,232 SF, 3BR/2BA country home 
on .5 acre. Formal DR has a large picture window for outdoor views. LR, hall, 
and 2 bedrooms have hardwood. Third bedroom was originally a carport w/9 
ft. ceiling. Surround sound system remains. 24x30 workshop w/roll-up door, 
privacy fence on one side, patio. MLS#1995199. $124,000

T-1434 - 24 Henry Bayless Rd, Ardmore. 3BR/2BA 2376 SF on 1.56 acres. 
Hardwood floors, tile in wet areas, trey ceiling & crown molding in LR, DR has 
trey ceiling & chair rail, Kitchen has granite counters & backsplash. Appliances 
convey. Master bath has tile shower & large whirlpool tub. 2nd & 3rd bedrooms 
have walk-in closets. 2-car attached garage, 29x56 insulated workshop, in-
ground pool. MLS#1924449. $213,000

NEW PRICE

T-1491 - 46 Old Lincoln Rd, Fayetteville. 36.5-acre horse & cattle farm w/1900' 
along Elk River, off road setting, paved drive, 40x50 hay barn, 30x50 horse 
barn w/tack room, 5 stalls, hay loft, power & water, riding arena w/sand base, 
stocked fish pond, 40x60 detached shop/RV storage building, oversized 2-car 
detached garage. 2-story home has 3300 SF, 3BR/2.5BA, many amenities, new 
roof. MLS#1983562. $575,000

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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mailto:Sharp256-777-4949DaleSharp@ButlerRealty.comT-1483
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BOLConline.com

Monday thru Thursday 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. - Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. | Saturday 7:30 a.m. - 12:00 noon (Park City & West College)

(931)433-1708
Main Office

(931)433-2671
West College

(931)433-5188
Park City

“My experience with BOLC has been nothing but good. The mortgage loan process was 
easy and they helped me to reach my goal of building a home. I can not thank BOLC 
enough for the support and encouragement to make my dream a reality! 

– Charlie Cannon”

Home Loans 
To Help You 
Build Your Future
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Looking For Real Estate???

931-433-2352
931-433-5757

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
www.richardsonhomefinder.com

108 North Main - Fayetteville, TN
Paul Richardson • Cathy Worrilow

3174 Huntville Hwy. -  Charming Rancher style home on 
3.20 acres, with wonderful location for easy commute to 
Huntsville or Fayetteville, TN. Home offers formal style 
living room with fireplace, semi formal dining, kitchen,  
3 BRs and 1 BA, den, and attached workshop. Being sold 
as is. $1000 allowance for paint/or use toward closing 
costs! AS IS! MLS# 1986780 $129,900

1009 E. Lowell Dr.  - Conveniently located near 
downtown Fayetteville, we have a nice 3 bedroom, 2 
bath brick home in good condition.  Home features open 
floor plan with kitchen and living room, large sunroom, 
laundry, and one car garage.  Large fenced backyard and 
located in a great neighborhood. MLS# 1994969 $99,800

685 Molino Rd. Charming Old Church was previously 
Molino Church of Christ, offers unlimited possibilities. 
Turn into a wedding chapel, daycare, outreach center, 
or even a home. The church building has entry area, 2 
bathrooms, baptismal font, multi rooms, and fellowship 
hall has kitchen. MLS# 2008547 $99,000

47 Ben Thompson Rd. - Mini Farm Opportunity with this 
8.21 acres that offers a 16x36 Pole Barn with electric, small 
storage building, and Pond! The property offers a tree 
line for some privacy. Older mobile home on property 
needs interior work and is noted as attachment only. 
Property has 2 septic tanks, and hook ups for 2 homes. 
Unrestricted. MLS# 1997839 $79,900

1211 Old Elkton Pike - 29 Acres  - Nice secluded hunting 
tract, located in Delrose, the perfect setting for hunting 
or just a getaway. There are several trails through the 
property for vehicles, ATVs, etc. 1000 sq. ft. cabin and an 
800 sq. ft. 3 bay garage with workshop.  Good spring for 
water source, public water is available. MLS# 1998056 
$105,000

Bubbling Brook Mobile Home Park - Located at 2830 
Huntsville Hwy., we have a great investment opportunity 
to offer you.  This 7 unit mobile home park on 1.60 acres 
is producing excellent income and is in a prime location.  
Mobile homes are in good condition and have been well 
maintained by current owner. MLS# 2004851 $169,900

201 Lincoln Ave. - Excellent location – 1 block from 
Public Square – 2 buildings behind Gerald’s grocery store
on South Lincoln Ave. Abundance of exposure for 
business. Buildings and all Equipment!!  MLS# 1998066 
$130,000

269 Wellsbrook Circle - Located just off Liberty Rd. in 
Wellsbrook subdivision. Beautiful 3 BR 2.5 BA brick home 
w/3251 sq. ft. of living space. Well landscaped lawn & 
large fenced backyard w/lots of privacy. Features a LR 
w/fireplace, office or 4th BR, formal LR, formal dining 
room, large kitchen w/lots of cabinets & breakfast area, 
large laundry room, screened back patio, 2 car garage, 
& floored attic. If more space & less stairs is what you 
are looking for then look no farther! MLS# 1975810  
$289,900

Twin Creeks Village Lot 272 - Build your dream home 
or vacation home on this large lot in Twin Creek Village 
subdivision with lake view. This newly developed 
subdivision has many great amenities such as Club 
House, Pool, and Marina. This gated community is the 
perfect place to get away and enjoy Lake Life at its best.  
MLS# 1975705 Price: $104,900

Residential Listings

Acreage Listings

http://www.richardsonhomefinder.com108
http://www.richardsonhomefinder.com108
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Jeff Whitmore
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